Fire Fighting Equipment

PowerX

Water extinguishers with

additive
Stored pressure

e Kitemarked to BS EN3
e High quality product

e Complete with wall bracket

¢ Nickel plated brass valve assembly

e Coated steel levers
e Polyester external coating

e Fasy gauge testing (with needle test)
e Approved to the Pressure Equipment Directive
e Inclusive of pressure release valve

e 5 year warranty

Capacity (Itr)

Fire Rating

Height (mm)

Cylinder Diameter (mm)
Overall Width (mm)

Filled Weight (kg)

Range of Throw (m)
Duration of Discharge (secs)
Working Pressure (at 20°C)
Temperature Range (C)
BS EN3 Approved

MED Approved

35KV

Pressure Relief Valve

Low Freeze Additive
Part Number
Model Number

3

13A
430mm
140mm
210mm
B85

>2

>9
12Bar
+5/+60
YES
N/A
YES
YES
NO
81/03402
WA3

6
21A
553mm
162mm
224mm
9.5
>6
>9
12Bar
+5/+60
YES
N/A
YES
YES
NO
81/03403
WAB

PowerX

Water extinguishers

Stored pressure

e Kitemarked to BS EN3
e High quality product

e Complete with wall bracket

e Nickel plated brass valve assembly

e Coated steel levers
e Polyester external coating

e Easy gauge testing (with needle test)
e Approved to the Pressure Equipment Directive
e |nclusive of pressure release valve

e 5 year warranty

e Water Water Troe
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Capacity (Itr)

Fire Rating

Height (mm)

Cylinder Diameter (mm)
Overall Width (mm)

Filled Weight (kg)

Range of Throw (m)
Duration of Discharge (secs)
Working Pressure (at 20°C)
Temperature Range (°C)

BS ENS Approved

MED Approved

35kv Conductivity Discharge Test
Pressure Release Valve
Low Freeze Additive

Part Number

Model Number

13A

620

184

240

13.9

>2

>9

12Bar

+5 to +60
YES

N/A

YES

YES

NO
81/02905
W9

Water
9 6

13A

550

162

225

9.7

>6

>9

12Bar

+5 to +60
YES

N/A

YES

YES

NO
81/03404
W6




