PowerX

Water extinguishers with additive

Stored pressure

- Kitemarked to BS EN3
- High quality product
- Complete with wall bracket
- Nickel plated brass valve assembly
- Coated steel levers
- Polyester external coating
- Easy gauge testing (with needle test)
- Approved to the Pressure Equipment Directive
- Inclusive of pressure release valve
- 5 year warranty

Туре	Water Additive SP	Water Additive SP
Capacity (Itr)	3	6
Fire Rating	13A	21A
Height (mm)	430mm	553mm
Cylinder Diameter (mm)	140mm	162mm
Overall Width (mm)	210mm	224mm
Filled Weight (kg)	5.5	9.5
Range of Throw (m)	>2	>6
Duration of Discharge (secs)	>9	>9
Working Pressure (at 20°C)	12Bar	12Bar
Temperature Range (°C)	+5/+60	+5/+60
BS EN3 Approved	YES	YES
MED Approved	N/A	N/A
35KV	YES	YES
Pressure Relief Valve	YES	YES
Low Freeze Additive	NO	NO
Part Number	81/03402	81/03403
Model Number	WA3	WA6







PowerX

Water extinguishers

Stored pressure

- Kitemarked to BS EN3
- High quality product
- Complete with wall bracket
- Nickel plated brass valve assembly
- Coated steel levers
- Polyester external coating
- Easy gauge testing (with needle test)
- Approved to the Pressure Equipment Directive
- Inclusive of pressure release valve
- 5 year warranty

Туре	Water SP	Water Spray SP
Capacity (Itr)	9	6
Fire Rating	13A	13A
Height (mm)	620	550
Cylinder Diameter (mm)	184	162
Overall Width (mm)	240	225
Filled Weight (kg)	13.9	9.7
Range of Throw (m)	>2	>6
Duration of Discharge (secs)	>9	>9
Working Pressure (at 20°C)	12Bar	12Bar
Temperature Range (°C)	+5 to +60	+5 to +60
BS EN3 Approved	YES	YES
MED Approved	N/A	N/A
35kv Conductivity Discharge Test	YES	YES
Pressure Release Valve	YES	YES
Low Freeze Additive	NO	NO
Part Number	81/02905	81/03404
Model Number	W9	W6







